	PC Campus Closure Dates
	2022/2023
	2023/2024

	Independence Day
	07/04/22 - Mon
	07/04/23 - Tues

	Summer
	07/01/22 – Fri
07/02/22 – Sat
07/03/22 – Sun
07/08/22 – Fri
07/09/22 – Sat
07/10/22 – Sun
07/15/22 – Fri
07/16/22 – Sat
07/17/22 – Sun
07/22/22 – Fri
07/23/22 – Sat
07/24/22 – Sun

	07/29/22 – Fri
07/30/22 – Sat
07/31/22 – Sun
08/05/22 – Fri
08/06/22 – Sat
08/07/22 – Sun
	07/01/23 – Sat
07/02/23 – Sun
07/07/23 – Fri
07/08/23 – Sat
07/09/23 – Sun
07/14/23 – Fri
07/15/23 – Sat
07/16/23 – Sun
07/21/23 – Fri
07/22/23 – Sat
07/23/23 – Sun

	07/28/23 – Fri
07/29/23 – Sat
07/30/23 – Sun
08/04/23 – Fri
08/05/23 – Sat
08/06/23 – Sun

	Labor Day Holiday
	09/04/22 – Sun
09/05/22 - Mon
	09/03/23 – Sun
09/04/23 - Mon

	Veterans’ Day Holiday
	11/11/22 - Fri
	11/10/23 - Fri

	Thanksgiving Day Holiday
	11/24/22 - Thu
11/25/22 – Fri
11/26/22 – Sat
11/27/22 – Sun
	11/23/23 - Thu
11/24/23 – Fri
11/25/23 – Sat
11/26/23 – Sun

	Winter Break
	12/24/22 – Sat
12/25/22 – Sun
12/26/22 – Mon
12/27/22 – Tue
12/28/22 – Wed
12/29/22 – Thurs
12/30/22 - Fri
12/31/22 – Sat
01/01/23 – Sun
01/02/23 - Mon
	12/23/22 – Sat
12/24/22 – Sun
12/25/22 – Mon
12/26/22 – Tue
12/27/22 – Wed
12/28/22 – Thurs
12/29/22 - Fri
12/30/22 – Sat
12/31/23 – Sun
01/01/24 - Mon

	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday
	01/15/23 – Sun
01/16/23 - Mon
	01/14/24 – Sun
01/15/24 - Mon

	Presidents’ Day Holiday
	02/19/23 – Sun
02/20/23 - Mon
	02/18/24 – Sun
02/19/24 - Mon

	Spring Break
	03/16/23 – Thu
03/17/23 – Fri
03/18/23 – Sat
03/19/23 – Sun
	03/11/24 – Mon
03/12/24 – Tues
03/13/24 – Wed
03/14/24 – Thu
	03/15/24 – Fri
03/16/24 – Sat
03/17/24 – Sun

	Summer
	05/13/23 – Sat
05/14/23 – Sun
05/19/23 – Fri
05/20/23 – Sat
05/21/23 – Sun
05/26/23 – Fri
05/27/23 – Sat
05/28/23 – Sun
06/02/23 – Fri
06/03/23 – Sat
06/04/23 – Sun
	06/09/23 – Fri
06/10/23 – Sat
06/11/23 – Sun
06/16/23 – Fri
06/17/23 – Sat
06/18/23 – Sun
06/23/23 – Fri
06/24/23 – Sat
06/25/23 – Sun
06/30/23 – Fri
	05/11/24 – Sat
05/12/24 – Sun
05/17/24 – Fri
05/18/24 – Sat
05/19/24 – Sun
05/24/24 – Fri
05/25/24 – Sat
05/26/24 – Sun
05/31/24 – Fri
06/01/24 – Sat
06/02/24 – Sun 
	06/07/24 – Fri
06/08/24 – Sat
06/09/24 – Sun
06/14/24 – Fri
06/15/24 – Sat
06/16/24 – Sun
06/21/24 – Fri
06/22/24 – Sat
06/23/24 – Sun
06/28/24 – Fri
06/29/24 – Sat
06/30/24 – Sun

	Memorial Day
	05/29/23 - Mon
	05/27/24 - Mon

	Juneteenth
	
	06/19/24 - Wed


Dates in bold type signify the college’s observed holiday date.  Please consider these dates as they may affect event attendance, and may also require overtime costs to execute the event.
If the planned event, class, meeting, workshop, training session, etc. falls on one of the closure dates listed above, a request can be made to override the campus closure date.  However, the submission of an override request does not guarantee it will be accommodated.  If possible, please consider scheduling the event/class on a date when the campus is scheduled to be open.  If you decide to submit an override request, please ensure the necessary departments have staffing to support the event/class first (e.g. Operations, Public Safety, Media Services and/or Food Services).  If so, please submit a completed ‘Request to Override Campus Closure Date’ form to the Event Services office.  Do not publicize the event/class until you have received approval for your request.
